

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4060/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2006 in WA No. 61/2006 & WA
No. 62/2006 & WAMP No. 124/2006 & WAMP No. 125/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF MADRAS)

CHEMPLAST SANMAR LTD.,

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

ALIMUTHU & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Respondent

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There are several respondents out of which are yet not served.

a clear picture regarding service and to take appropriate steps to serve unserved respondents. 2 weeks' time is granted as prayed for.

List the matter on 21.9.2006.

S.G.Shah)

(

Registrar